1D15F1500 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong

Manufacturer/Brand: APEM Inc.
Product description SWITCH JOYSTICK 6A 250V
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 1324 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
1D15F1500.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of 1D15F1500
1D15F1500.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
1D13UM
Manufacturers:  Altech Corporation
Description:  1D13UM 13A CIRCUIT BREAKER D CHA
In stock:  5181 pcs
RFQ
1D13DL
Manufacturers:  Altech Corporation
Description:  1D13DL 13A CIRCUIT BREAKER D CHA
In stock:  4155 pcs
RFQ
1D15UL
Manufacturers:  Altech Corporation
Description:  CIR BRKR THRM-MAG 15A LEVER
In stock:  3267 pcs
RFQ
1D1304-6
Manufacturers:  Anaren
Description:  RF DIR COUPLER 800MHZ-1.2GHZ SMD
In stock:  29473 pcs
RFQ
1D16
Manufacturers:  APEM Inc.
Description:  CAP TACTILE ROUND FROSTED WHITE
In stock:  186841 pcs
RFQ
1D13UL
Manufacturers:  Altech Corporation
Description:  1D13UL 13A CIRCUIT BREAKER D CHA
In stock:  3759 pcs
RFQ
1D15DL
Manufacturers:  Altech Corporation
Description:  1D15DL 15A CIRCUIT BREAKER D CHA
In stock:  3240 pcs
RFQ
1D16DL
Manufacturers:  Altech Corporation
Description:  1D16DL 16A CIRCUIT BREAKER D CHA
In stock:  3193 pcs
RFQ
1D16M1500
Manufacturers:  APEM Inc.